35 GALLON TANK ATTACHMENT

PART NO. A10034 M
SGATT-001 Rev. 2
SUPPLIMENTAL
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
10 | 1 |M10035-GREEN |TANK, 35 GALLON
16 | 1 |S51243 CAP, TANK
17 | 1 |S52201 KIT, BULKHEAD, 1
19 | 1 |S51242 BULKHEAD FITTING, TANK
20 | 1 |S52029 BARB, 3/4 MPT x 3/4 BARB 9
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
7 1 R22-151 SG35 GALL TANK CRADLE PLATE
18 | 4 HFSSC-3875 |HEX BOLT, 3/8 X 3/4
24 | 1 |W22-150-L SUPPORT, 35 GALLON TANK, LEFT
25 | 1 |W22-150 SUPPORT, 35 GALLON TANK, RIGHT
32 | 4 R23-272 SS SGXL TANK FRAME WASHER




PARTS LIST

ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
13 1 |R22-160 SG35 GALL TANK CROSS PLATE
14 | 12 CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4
15 | 12 HFNCS-516S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16
PARTS LIST
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
8 1 |R22-152 SG35 GALL TANK BATTERY MOUNT
14 | 12 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4
15 | 12 |HFNCS-516S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16




PARTS LIST

INDEPENDENT

ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
11 2 |E40002 BATTERY BOX
12 2 |R21-214 SG 2022 BATTERY BOX HOLD DOWN
14 | 12 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4
15 | 12 |HFNCS-516S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16
23 1 |R22-159 SG35 GALLON TANK FOAM MARKER ADAPTER
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
19 | 2 [s51242 BULKHEAD FITTING, TANK
28 | 2 [S52041 90 ELBOW, 3/4 MNPT X 3/4 FNPT
29 | 2 [S52063 3/4 X 3/4 ST
42 | 1 [551283 VALVE, THROTTLING
43 | 1 |S52001 PIPE TEE, 3/4" NPT W/ 1/4" GAUGE PORT
44 | 2 552015 3/4" MNPT X 3/4" BARB
52 | 1 [552037 FITTING, 3/4" NPT X 3/8" BARB
53 | 1 [S51235 PRESSURE GAUGE, BOTTOM MOUNT, 0-100 PSI




PARTS LIST

ITEM

PART NUMBER

TITLE

W21-436

SG36 PUMP MOUNTING BRACKET

21

HFSSC-3812

HEX FLANGE BOLT, 3/8 X 1/2

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
22 | 4 HFSSC-141 HEX BOLT, 1/4" X 1
32 | 1 |60014-FJ SPRAY PUMP, FLOJET

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY  PART NUMBER TITLE
2 1 |S54120 HEAT SINK, SPRAY PUMP
34 | 2 |20381712 PUMP FITTING, FLOJET, 3/4




PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
20 | 2 S52029 BARB, 3/4 MPT x 3/4 BARB 90
26 | 1 |S51228-16  |1" STRAINER
27 | 1 1S51291 BALL VALVE, 3/4 FULL PORT
28 | 2 [S52041 90 ELBOW, 3/4 MNPT X 3/4 FNPT
29 | 2 S52063 3/4 X 3/4 ST
30 | 1 |S52195-B  |VALVE HANDLE, BLACK
44 | 2 S52015 3/4" MNPT X 3/4" BARB
45 | 1 |S51292 HEX NUT, BALL VALVE HANDLE
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER TITLE
46 6 |NFW-14B FLAT WASHER, 1/4", PLASTIC
47 | 2 |HFSSC-144  HEX BOLT, 14 X 4, SS
48 | 2 |FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4
49 | 2 |SSNNC-14  INYLOCK, SS - 1/4-20




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
21 | 8 |HFSSC-3812 |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 3/8 X 1/2
35 | 1 [R22-229 S5G52/46 35GAL LIGHT BAR MOUNT PLATE




